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
Fenced back yard.

1703 W. 7th ASHTABULA HARBOR.
$52,700. Well maintained 3-bedroom, 2-bath, 2-story.
Exterior just painted. Formal dining rm. 2- car garage,
Fenced. Warranty.

6423 AUSTINBURG ASHTABULA TWP. 
$115,000. Lots of space at a great price.  3-bedroom, 2-
bath, 2-story.  Updated furnace, central air, electric.  .45-
acre. 2-car garage.

7223 REGAL NORTH KINGSVILLE.
$169,000. Lots of room 2,400+ sq. ft.,  4-bedroom, 2.5-
bath, 2-story. 1.17-acre on Golf Course. 2-car garage.
Updated furnace, breakers.

VACANT LAND
BUILD YOUR NEW HOME THIS SPRING!

SHEFFIELD TWP. $27,000.
Buckeye Schools. Paved Rd., City water available.
3.78-acres, L-shaped lot. Great for new home and
outbuilding.

SAYBROOK TWP.  $35,000.
Ashtabula Schools. Paved Rd. All utilities available.
.43-acre in Greenbrier subdivision. Area of newer
homes.

6112 OLD WOOD RD ASHTABULA TWP. 
$219,000. Custom built Bungalow. 4-bdrm, 4.5-bath.
Lots of family space. Dining rm. 2-main floor bdrms
and baths.  2-car garage, patio,1-acre. 2,840+ sq. ft.

2130 W.13th ASHTABULA HARBOR.
$82,900. Everything you need on one level.  3-bdrm,
1-bath ranch. All appliances. Hardwood floors. 1-car
garage, fenced yard, covered deck.

2611W. 9th ASHTABULA HARBOR.
$95,000. Large 2,389 sq.ft. ranch. 3-bdrm, 2.5-bath  on
.39-acre.(2) 1.5-car garages. Paved drive. 3-fireplaces.
Updated furnace and central air.

2710 PINE RIDGE SHEFFIELD TWP. 
$124,900. 3-bedroom,1-bath custom multi-level.  Over-
looking Pine Lake. 2- balconies, deck, fireplace, 2-car
garage. Full basement, .86-acre.

REDUCED!

2030 E 39TH ASHTABULA TWP.
$65,000. Well maintained 3-4 bedroom, 1.5-bath, 2-
story. Exterior has new paint. Updated electric. Central
air. Enclosed porch. 2-car garage.

5400 N. RIDGE W. SAYBROOK TWP.  $109,000.
Unique Cape cod with 3-bedrooms, 2-full baths. Up-
dated kitchen. Gorgeous hardwood floors. Large rooms.
.86-acre. 2- car garage.

5025 DUNSMORE ASHTABULA CITY
$75,900.4-bdrm, 2-bath brick ranch.  Full finished

basement with in-law suite.  Formal dining room.  2-
car and 1-car garages.  Deck. .44-acre

7398 FIELDSTONE NORTH KINGSVILLE.
$183,900. One floor living. 3-bedroom, 2-bath ranch.
Large family rm w/ hot tub and pool table. 3-car garage.
Lots of storage. .91-acre. 2500+ sq. ft. 

NEW LISTING!
PENDING SALE

REDUCED!
PENDING SALE

NEW LISTING!
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Now THREE Locations...
MENTOR 

9179 Mentor Ave.
PAINESVILLE TWP

1505 Madison Ave.
MADISON

5813 N. Ridge Rd.

440.639.0002
asacoxhomes.com

Wendy Ruiz
1505 Madison Ave.

Painsesville OH
440.354.5206

CO. ID3029 MB #803095.002
NMLS ID 218548  BRANCH ID 264542

THERESA-BERRIER POPE
BROKER/Active Buyer & Seller Agent 

thepope@windstream.net 440-897-2184

ASHTABULA $80's... Move
right into this spacious 3-4 bed-
room Ranch with updated
kitchen and baths. Finished
lower level has family room with
bar, 4th bedroom and full bath.
Deck off kitchen dining area
with above ground pool. Must
see the inside of this one to ap-
preciate! Call Theresa for more
details 440-897-2184.

ASHTABULA  Reduced
$49,900  Great family home
or excellent rental property!
This 4 possible 5 bedroom
Colonial has been updated
with newer furnace, roof, HW
tank, plumbing and electrical.
Home is newly painted and
has newer carpet throughout.
Nice wood deck off back. Call
Theresa for more details 440-
897-2184.

ASHTABULA    HARBOR
$97,500  Spacious 4 bedroom
Cape Cod...much larger than it
looks! Many extras...newer roof,
windows, H.W. Tank, garage
roof, sump pump, deck, con-
crete patio,carpeting and floor-
ing...also has updated
bathrooms, doors and basement
waterproofing. Central Air.  All
you have to do is move right in!!!
Call 440-897-2184.

ASHTABULA TWP.     RE-
DUCED $119,900  Large 3BR.,
2.5BA. Ranch located on a
large, nicely landscaped 1/2
acre lot with parklike setting.
Must see to appreciate this
one...has Sun Room with hot tub
and sliders to 21x11 deck; newer
Kit. and Family room ...much
larger than it looks...not a drive-
by! Call  Theresa for more de-
tails 440-897-2184

ASHTABULA TWP $129,500
- Don't miss the opportunity to
own this charming home.
There are a total of 3 bed-
rooms and 1.5 baths. The
home also has a full bsmt,
multi-level deck, pool, shed,
fenced in yard and a 2 car at-
tached garage. Call Asa Cox
homes 440-639-0002

GENEVA $109,900 - A true
move in ready home is
waiting for you in Geneva
on over a .5 acre lot. You
will love the beautiful wood
work trough out with solid
wood doors. The 1.5 car
garage has storage above
and a car port.This one will
not last long.Asa Cox
Homes 440-639-0002

LEROY $549,900 This great opportunity
at 13145 Carter Rd. in Leroy is the best
brick home and 19 acre horse farm on
the market!  You will love the layout that
includes a one bedroom in-law suite with
a fireplace in the living rm and separate
attached garage. The main home has 5
bedrooms and 3 1/2 baths with a first
floor master suite. The property is breath-
taking with an indoor and outdoor arena,
several barns and outbuildings. The in-
door arena has a living area for a care
taker. 13 stalls and lush pasture areas.

SAYBROOK  TOWNSHIP
REDUCED $149,900   Move
right into this spacious, well-
maintained 3Br., 2BA. Brick
Ranch with large family
room; eat in Kit.; finished
basement with additional Kit.
+ Family room in lower level;
2 Car Att. Garage...all situ-
ated on a 3 acre lot. Call
Theresa  440-897-2184.

JEFFERSON  TWP.  $164,900     Move right into this
3BD. Colonial. Great family home situated on 7
Acres. A little bit of country, yet close to town! $10K
worth of recent updates on this home...Newer roof,
carpeting, flooring and security system. Kitchen and
baths have been updated also. Owners will consider
paying buyers closing costs and looking at offers.
Call Theresa for more details...440-897-2184.

Lovely, spacious ranch with newer addition which includes a
large master suite. Beautiful hardwood floors throughout.
Large living room with built-in oak bookshelves and wood
burning fireplace with blower to help heat the house. Great
kitchen for cooking...plenty of storage and counter space.
Bonus sunroom used as exercise room. Large basement with
workshop area and additional storage in concrete crawl space
under the addition. This home is much larger than it looks and
is beautifully landscaped with newer deck in back, storage
bldg. and garden area. You must see this one to appreciate
its space, character and charm!!!  Call 440-897-2184.

NEW LISTING: SAYBROOK TWP.

MADISON $104,900 - Excep-
tionally maintained 3 bedroom,
1.5 bath home in Madison.
This home has a spacious
kitchen with beautiful tile floors.
Appliances will stay with the

home. The Living rm has newer carpeting. The master bedroom has
ample closet space and a half bath. Some of the updates include
new roof (this year), new gutters, new gravel driveway, new HW
Tank. The home also has a fenced in backyard. Asa Cox Homes 440-
639-0002

PLYMOUTH TWP - $169,900 - This stunning home has 4 bedrooms and 3
full baths. The master suite is huge with a large walk in closet and full bath. There is
a second master with a full bath, which is perfect for extended family.The kitchen has
tons of oak cabinets and is open to the family rm and the dining area. This remarkable
home also has a vaulted ceiling living rm that leads to the front courtyard that has a
fountain set up perfect for entertaining!

GENEVA  $110,000 -
Many updates have been
done to this home so all
you have to do is move
right in! The completely
renovated kitchen. There
is Brazilian tak Hardwood

Floors throughout the home. Sliding doors lead out to a
patio and Hot Tub. The home is on 3 lots for a total of
.35 acres.
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Search all available real estate listings through our website:
www.OldReserveRealty.com

JIM CASE REALTY INC.
1 LAWYERS ROW, JEFFERSON, OH 44047

OFFICE 440-576-6985
Email: info@OldReserveRealty.com

ROME.  Single Mobile Home Setting on 1 Acre of Land.  $48,000.  Tara
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
Breakfast Nook, Laundry & Baths. Corian Counters in Kitchen & Ceramic tile floors.
#3417570 Call Robin Swearingen 440-361-1645.

$199,500
ASHTABULA

Spacious and gracious brick ranch
with full basement. 3-acre lot, the
basement rec-room. One owner

home was built in1957 with an effective age of1989.The vaulted great room is AMAZING
and includes walls of windows, gas fireplace, wood flooring with custom rug, wood
beams, custom window treatments, wet bar and leaded glass entry door. Kitchen/Dinette
has island counter with Jennair grill/cooktop, eating bar, Italian porcelain flooring and
bay window. Quality materials throughout include slate tile entry, ceramic in bathrooms,
3 leaded glass entry doors, wood flooring, block glass basement windows and newer
furnace/air cleaner. First floor laundry with newer washer/dryer and laundry tub.
#3446159 Call Priscilla Mikolsky 440-478-5456

$124,900
ASHTABULA

Classic Ranch
across from Lake
Erie walking distance
of Walnut Beach
Park & on .33 acre
lot. Two car att gar.
House was profes-
sionally renovated in
2008-2009. Bonus
living space in the
basement includes a
full bath, large family

room with fireplace, play space, laundry room, mechanicals room/workshop
and storage. Has it all: Condition,Value and Location #3420543 Call Priscilla
Mikolsky 440-478-5456

$139,900
ASHTABULA

Unique Bi-Level/Split
Level on 3 parcels. 5
Bd 2 full baths. Newer
Everything; including
12x24 shed, multi-
level deck, roof, entry
doors, forced-air gas
furnace, central air,
solid wood interior
doors, wide trim
wood, ceiling fans
and living room car-
peting. Kitchen reno-
vation includes Kraft

Maid Maple cabinetry, ceramic flooring, granite counter tops and stainless steel appli-
ances. #3452893 Mary Pawlak 440-415-6281

$349,000
HARPERSFIELD

Sitting on over 8
acres Large 2nd 2 car
gar w/heat & electric,
additional horse barn
w/3 stalls & well,
large dog house and
fenced in pen area,
fire pit, play area, 2

sheds, 2 English patios, deck w/pool, plus much more! Featuring a large kitchen
w/granite counters & oak cabinets, wide open to the dining room on one side and the
family room on the other, featuring a fireplace and cathedral ceilings. Perfect for family
or large gatherings. Granite bathroom counters with master glamour bath. Hardwood
throughout1st flr bdrm or office plus 3 bdrms up. Master w/glamour bath. #3400713
Mike Stroup 440-466-8987

$169,000
AUSTINBURG

Welcome to your own
piece of paradise! An
Entertainers Dream
Home! Enjoy the sce-
nic view of the Grand
River from the hillside
deck. Home features a
22 x 28 Great Room
w/a wood burner for
winter gatherings. 3bd

1.5 bths, 20x20 Dining Room. You can also store your toys in the 24 x 40 Garage,
Built in 07. To top it all off this house is not in the flood zone. #3328538  Call Mary
Pawlak 440-415-6281.

$170,000
LENOX

Great ranch, 4 bed-
rooms, 1 1/2 baths,
central air, foyer,
large eat-in-kitchen,
full basement with
workshop area and
possible 5th bed-
room. 2 car at-

tached garage, attached carport for 1 car, circle driveway with extra gravel parking
space, 10.35 acres of land, all mineral rights stay, landscaped, home warranty.
#3440614 Call Carolyn Ensell 440-645-7616

$229,900
ANDOVER

Location, location, lo-
cation!This 3bdrm, 2.5
bth Ranch house with
42' x 63' outbuilding
on just over 5 acres. It
is minutes away to
Route 11, Andover, and

there is easy access to Chardon, Niles, and Ashtabula. Full walkout basement. The
outbuilding has its own 200 amp. service. Large eat-in kitchen & 1st floor laundry.
There is a creek running through the property which is what first attracted the owners
to buy and later build here. #3420723 Kara Calhoon 440-812-0725

$179,000
AUSTINBURG

California A Frame.What
a Beauty in an exclusive
location! 3 bedrooms
(possible 4). The perfect
house for entertaining
with a 29x27 Great room
with walls of windows

and a fireplace. Heated Sun Room. The family room has a fantastic view of the 2nd
story A framed windows and it features a private sitting pit with a cozy wood burning
fireplace. Dining room is opened to the large kitchen The master bedroom is on the
first floor and has sliding glass doors to private second patio.All this sits on .53 acres
with a 3 car garage.This is truly a one of a kind. Loretta Simmons 440-344-5073$149,900

GENEVA
Enjoy the peace &
quiet of the country
living with all the
convenience of
suburbs. This home
is 8 minutes from I-
90 and is 40 min
drive to either
Cleveland or Erie
PA. The deck is
overlooking your
2.5 acres of land &

view of the woods, and shaded by a massive weeping willow tree. #3449894 Mary
Pawlak 440-415-6281

$124,900
WINDSOR

Looking for Room to Roam!! 3.4 acres nice & square, no long bowling alley acreage
here! Approx 2000 sq ft 4 Bed 2 Bt home w/Deck! If you need spacious Bedrooms
(IE17 x15) and an open contemporary living. If money is maximized & you are trying
to find the biggest house for your growing family w/acres bring your four wheelers,
horses & gardens here you go! Warren, Niles Chardon, Mentor all within 30 minutes.
Home Warranty for additional peace of mind! #3450451  RobinTilburg 440-823-0277

$185,000
ASHTABULA

Impeccable 4 bdrm 2.5 bath Tudor Colonial with Great front porch & backyard deck!
Large Master Suite with Master Bath and dressing closet. Living room with fireplace.
Formal Dining room. Open kitchen to eating area adjoin to family room with new sliding
glass doors overlooking the deck & landscape. Finished rec room & partially finished
kid playroom in basement. #3438962 Mike Stroup 440-466-8987

$119,900
AUSTINBURG

Experience wildlife
from your great cov-
ered 24 x 12 & 24 x
10 Back Porch!!This
deck offers so much
additional living
space 3 seasons a
year! Quiet setting
off the hectic roads
but less than 1/2
mile to I-90! You will
be pleasantly sur-
prised by this value!
First Floor Bedroom!
#3440167 Robin
Tilburg 440-823-
0277

$149,900
GENEVA ON THE

LAKE
Fantastic Vacation
Home or Year round
vacation living! Large 4
bedrm 2 bath with view
of Lake Erie all on a
double lot. This must
see also has first floor
laundry room, bonus
room, & formal Dining
room newer furnace &
A/C #3456158 Wendy
Gerlica 440-796-8018

$123,900
SAYBROOK

This multi-level home sits on a corner lot with mature shade trees. The back yard is
fully fenced, with a deck. The basement has a large wood-burning fireplace. Updated
kitchen w/new stainless steel appliances.There is a family room off the kitchen featuring
a large gas fireplace 3 bdrms & 2 full baths.  Master suite w/updated full bath. 2 car at-
tached garage. #3458123 Mary Pawlak 440-415-6281

$127,900 
GENEVA

Enjoy country living close to Geneva on the lake in this A frame cabin. Stroll thru 2.14
acres to your private wooded retreat with pond. 4 car heated detached garage, storage
shed. Double doors upstairs to your own privacy deck. Cozy living all appliances stay.
#3445317 Heidi Greenman 440-668-6865
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“Passionate about Real Estate...Committed to your Success”

3441 PLYMOUTH BROWN - PLYMOUTH TWP.
SPRAWLING RANCH ON  14.96 ACRES $211,500

Outstanding 4 bdrm/2.5 bath ranch with 2400+ sq. ft. and split bdrm floor plan. Nearly 
15 acres! Heated att. garage and outbuilding. Large stocked pond with dock, a stream w/ 
bridge, a windmill, and a wooded wonderland for walks, ATV’s, or hunting.  #3453002

4054 E. CENTER, NORTH KINGSVILLE         
BUCKEYE BRICK BEAUTY          $155,000

Charming and spacious 4 bdrm/3 bath home beautifully 
remodeled in 2010 with nice upgrades! Set on 1.03 acres.
Huge first floor master, 2 fireplaces, 5 zone heat w/ central air,
spacious family room w/ bar, rear porch, 2 car garage, shed.
Buckeye Schools #3451380. This home is available by itself 
or with one or two additional adjacent homes. Please see list-
ing #3451388 and #3451390

4054 AND 4044 EAST CENTER
NORTH KINGSVILLE

TWO HOMES         $185,000
The charming 4 bdrm Buckeye home with an additional 
adjacent one bdrm ranch set on its own 1.03 acres with 
a combined total of 2.06 acres.  So many possibilities! 
Could be used as a business, mother in law home, guest 
home, or income producing. Buckeye Schools #3451388

AMITY LANE, NORTH KINGSVILLE
BUILDING LOT          $42,500

When building a home location is absolutely KEY! Amity Lane is situated all the way in the 
rear of the prestigious Kingsboro Allotment in North Kingsville and in Buckeye Schools. The 
septic system is installed. This amazing property is ready for your dream home. 0.925 acres.
Priced to sell! #3400629

4054, 4044, AND 4064 EAST CENTER, NORTH KINGSVILLE          
THREE HOMES          $225,000

The charming 4 bdrm Buckeye home with TWO additional adjacent homes. 4044 is a one 
bdrm ranch set on its own 1.03 acres and 4064 is a newly remodeled 3 bdrm ranch style 
home that is also set on its own 1.03 acres. All three properties combined are 3.09 acres 
and with even more possibilities!  Own a section of North Kingsville and start or increase 
your investment portfolio. Buckeye Schools #3451390

Merry Christmas & Happy New Year To All!

(440) 969-0685   trishspring@live.com
Patricia “Trish” Spring

 paperwork        can b e
   a hassle

 without a
 REALTO R ®

 Just as you wouldn’t safari without a 
 guide, the key to a successful real 
 estate transaction is your real estate 
 professional.  Their knowledge and 
 expertise is essential in guiding you 
 through the process.  they can help 
 you through the big decisions, set up 
 financing, inspections, and point you to 
 the professional legal help, when 
 necessary.  Look for the   REALTO R ®

 logo when selecting an agent  It’s a 
 sign of commitment and service in real 
 estate.
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Lois Blank
440-265-0820
loisblank75@yahoo.com

Outstanding Agents.
Outstanding Results.

Commercial - Now $79,900 - Downtown
Conneaut - Large open 1st floor space with
stairs leading up to several offices.  Also ac-
cess to offices from outside.  Includes a
fenced in area at the rear that could be used
as extra parking. 

NEW LIST - CONNEAUT -
$129,900 - Great colonial in down-
town Conneaut boasts huge rooms
thru-out.  Enjoy the formal dining
room, setting room and living room.
This home features the most awe-
some woodwork you will ever find.
House is very original.  Great front
porch for your rocking chairs!
Lovely back yard.  At one time was
a duplex and could generate great
income. Would make a great bed
and breakfast, flower shop and any
other business.

SAYBROOK - NEW LIST - $105,000 -  Lovely 2 BR/2 Full Bath condo with
open concept living room/dining/kitchen with deck facing a large pond.  Living
room boasts a beautiful gas fireplace, large laundry room, vaulted ceilings and
minutes from Saybrook Twp. Park and Geneva on the Lake.  Priced to sell.

CONNEAUT - NEW LIST - $192,400
- Spectacular Victorian Farm House fea-
turing 6 Large Bedrooms and 2 Full baths
and has been lovingly remodeled from
top to bottom w/beautiful floors & walls
in an early century era.  Formal DR
boasts a fireplace, foyer and sitting room
with a fireplace and great staircase.
Beautiful original woodwork thru-out.
Up-dated kitchen with sliding doors to a
deck and hot tub.  New 2.5 garage plus
shed with a newly cemented drive way.
Plenty of parking.  Full basement with
sauna.  Was a bed and breakfast and
could be again. 

NEW LIST Conneaut -
$179,900   0 - Enjoy this
lovely and immaculate 3
BR brick ranch boasting a
large eat-in kitchen with
island and tons of storage
and cupboards, large liv-
ing room, 2 large bed-
rooms, full basement,
large backyard and 3 sea-
son room.  

Conneaut - $149,900 - Views and access to Lake Erie from this
adorable 2 BR/2 Bath.  Open concept kitchen/livingroom, full
basrment, 2 Fireplaces.  Great access road to walk to the beach.
Garage/shed/double lot.

Kingsboro Allotment - N. Kingsville - $279,900 - Beautiful 4 BR/2.5 Bath
ranch situated on just less than an Acre.  4,156 Sq. Ft. living space includes
an eat-in kitchen with new granite counters, cathedral ceiling in LR with
beautiful stone fireplace, large formal dining room, 1st floor laundry, master
BR w/bath, full finished basement includes large fam. rm., sewing room,
4th br and more.  Great yard with deck, large garage plus stg. shed.  Don't
miss out on this one.

NEW LIST North Kingsville - $99,900 - Enjoy this lovely 3BR/2 full bath
ranch situated on over 1/2 acre. Large side yard but cozy secluded flower gar-
den are behind house. Home boasts pergo flooring, luxury tub/bath in master,
1st floor laundry, enclosed back porch with hot tub and so much more.

NORTH KINGSVILLE - $169,900 - Great 4 BR/2 Full bath ranch with approx. 1.2 lovely acres
with plenty of garden room and lots of fruit trees.  Open concept LR/DR/Kitchen.  Eat in kitchen
with breakfast bar, beautiful appliances and ceramic flooring.  Large cathedral ceilings in the family
room situated off the kitchen/dr area.  Basement is partially finished with a rec room and the 4th bed-
room.  Great location.  Great family home.

Conneaut - $47,900 -
Awesome 4BR colo-
nial with over 1700 Sq.
Ft. includes a large eat-
in kitchen, breakfast
room, dining and living
room, plus 1.5 baths
and a large 2 car garage
and nice backyard.

KINGSVILLE -
$129,900 - Large 4
BR Victorian with 4
large Br's, living room
and parlor plus a large
formal dining room.
This property is situ-
ated on approx. 1.7 A
with free gas to heat
this large home.  Great
mud room and lots of
small porches on all
sides of the home. 

Commercial - Now $99,900 - Large commercial space includes
2 large rooms plus an office.  There is an apartment above the
commercial unit plus a large garage.  Seller will also consider
rent with option to buy.

CONNEAUT - $325,000 - Rare find on Lake Erie.  3 cottages on approx.
.44 Acres (9 Lots) with spectacular views of the Lake.  Minutes from the boat
launch and Township Park and beach. East cottage has 2 BR/1 Full bath and
up-dated.  These currently are rented by the month but would be great weekly
rentals for families or fisherman.  Or would make a great family compound.  

CONNEAUT COLONIAL
with beautiful oak woodwork
thru-out.  Original huge cup-
boards in kitchen, appliances
stay, and beautiful living
room with leaded glass win-
dows and lots of oak.  This is
a must see.  2 large bedrooms
each having a full bath, up-
stairs laundry, large bedroom
and 1/2 bath down.  Full
basement and large story
garage. PRICED AT
$109,900.

NORTH KINGSVILLE
- $159,900 - Great beach
access and views of Lake
Erie.  This property boasts
a 2 BR cottage plus 2nd
cottage that would make a
great bunk house for
week-end guests. Large
1.35 Ace yard great for all
those summer family
games of volleyball or
football.  Plenty of room
to add on to the main cot-
tage. 

NEW LIS
TIN

G!

Harbor - $84,900 - Owner has added a new complete upstairs
addition making this a 4 BR/2 Full bath colonial.  Up-grades
thru-out include a high efficiency furnace, fully insulated and
new drywall in addition, huge bedrooms and so much more.
This is a must see!  Great price for this home.

NOW $87,900 - Don’t miss out on
this move-in condition colonial.
East side on a dead-end street!
Enjoy many updates throughout.
This home features a large living
room, formal dining room, updaed
kitchen as well as the bath. It in-
cludes a finished basement, large
deck to a beautiful swimming pool
and 1 car garage.

CONNEAUT - NEW AND REDUCED
- $61,900 - Large 2100 Sq. Ft colonial
boasting 4 large bedrooms, formal dining
room with built-in's, 2 living rooms, huge
office/foyer with fireplace. Minutes from
the Conneaut boat launch.  Large double
lot with plenty of boat storage.  Lots of
closets plus laundry/side entrance.  Great
front porch.  New roof and chimney in
2012.  Newer vinyl tip-out windows.
Priced to sell.

REDUCED!

REDUCED!

New List - $99,900 - Ash Harbor - Large 1700 sq ft home boasts a huge family
room, finished basement with bar, 3-4 bedrooms, 2 full baths up and up-dated
kitchen.  Enjoy the deck off the family room and the beautiful flower garden
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
CONNEAUT - This home is a rental.
property at present time nice residence
on corner of garden /day st. $35,900

CONNEAUT - $48,250

CONNEAUT, 462 Carl Street, With a bit of cleaning
and a bit of updating, bring this home to life. Large in
ground pool with a waterslide and frontage on 3 streets.
Nice hard wood floors throughout. Basement has a fire
place $75,000 Rhonda Blades.

PLYMOUTH, 375 Oak Lane, This house is about 3 years
old with an open floor plan and vaulted ceilings, Huge
attached garage. If this isn’t enough, look at the finished
basement $133,200 Connie Emus.

CONNEAUT, 4562 Center Road, 3Br Ranch with a
large living room and a spacious kitchen that leads to
the dining room. Basement with a bil-co door to the
outside. The house sits on 1.21 acres $132,500 E. Jay
Hybert. 

FEATURE!

NEW LISTING

www.howardhanna.com                   440-998-5591

Howard Hanna Tucker Select Properties

SOLD

FEATURE!

NEW LISTING
FEATURE!

NEW LISTING
FEATURE!

NEW LISTING

CONNEAUT - This estate home is
presently rented would like to continue
renting from the buyer. $53,600

HANDY MAN
SPECIAL

CONNEAUT - A very nice house for a
first time buyer. Property is 3 lots, with
plenty of elbow room to the south.
$64,660 

ASHTABULA - Very park like .66 acres is the site of this
quality custom made home. Could be changed back
in to a 2 bedroom. Tile or hard wood floors through
out. $79,900

Ashtabula Twp. - Amazing multi-level house in a quiet
location. The huge kitchen with cathedral ceilings,
TONS of cabinetry, counter top space,and built-in ap-
pliances will ensure you have plenty of room for your
cooking pleasure. $143,000

Ashtabula Twp. - 1582 SF Bi-level with both levels fin-
ished. Kitchen is large and open. Sliders to rear deck
from dining area. $150,000
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Conneaut-$34,900:
Get in touch with
your Green Side.
Great earth tone
color scheme.
Warm Oak cabinets
in kitchen. Enjoy the
out-of-doors in your
lovely yard or near
by park. Close to

marina & township park. Nice older home, come take a look!
#3453676

Mentor-$134,900: Not your typical bi-level, not your typical
house. Ever want a house you could get lost in? Here it is!
Huge home w/in-law suite, frpl, rec rm, huge deck, grg, shed,
4 bdrms, 3 bths, & on & on. This size house you would expect
to pay more but, there is a little work needed so, the price re-
flects that. #3452038

Madison-$56,750: Just up from Lake Erie this sharp looking
ranch with its beautiful floor to ceiling lrg brick frpl & mantel,
big back yard w/privacy fenced, 3 season rm, encl breezeway,
2  att garg, lrg kit & more. But, as you might be able to tell,
this house needs to work & at this price you can afford to do
it & live like you always dreamed! #3452959

NEW/REDUCED

REDUCED $15,000

NEW/REDUCED

Conneaut-$29,900: Not a creature was stirring in this cen-
tury home w/cozy frpl for those long winter nights. hrdwd
flrs, den, lrg encl prch, snrm, dck, 2 car grg. 4 bdrm, 2 bth,
full bsmt all on an acre of land. Call today you could be
Home for the Holidays! #3461918

NEW

Painesville TWP-
$134,900: Newer 4
bdrm, 2.5 bth Col near
Lk Erie in desirable
development. Freshly
painted in & out. New
flooring. Lrg deck
overlooking big back
yard, full fin bsmt & att
2 car grg this home is
just waiting for you!
#3450780

REDUCED $15,000

Wickliffe-$44,900: I
bet you WOOD just
love this home with
its 3 bedrooms, 2
baths, full base-
ment, central air, ce-
ment drive, fenced
back yard and did I
mention the rich
wood throughout?
#3452483

REDUCED/PENDING

Painesville TWP-$28,500: Do you love the lake? Be just up
the road in this 3 bdrm home w/ 2 car att garg. Part fenced
yard, great spot for garden or children to play. Home will need
some work so bring your hammer and nails. #3448646

Kelly Cichowski
440-251-2682

Tina Rosenow
216-780-4663

Patti Lombardy
440-554-1036

Barb Padavick
440-477-5408

Alice Balsley
440-478-9784
Assoc. Broker

MARTIN
TEAM REALTY

Penny Martin, Broker/Owner & Dale Martin, Owner

M a d i s o n -
$34,900: 4 bdrm,
1.1 bth Col on
triple lot across
from Lk Erie & by
park & eateries.
Home is just beg-
ging for the now
missing enclosed
front porch. Much
TLC but, what a
gem you could
make it again!
#3441920

Mentor-$119,900:
Hard to find Mentor
lrg parcel  w/lrg
home in prime lo-
cale offers 3
bdrms, 2 bth,  huge
dck, recrm, fam rm,
frplc, c/a & so
much more. There
are some tweaks
that are needed
but, oh,  what a
wonderful invest-
ment! #3448647

REDUCED

Jefferson-$99,900: 3 bdrm, 2 bth 12 y/o home needs TLC on
over 21 acs w/40x48 outbuilding, huge “bowling alley” base-
ment, large shed, oil and gas lease that transfers with prop-
erty, cannot be canceled. Very country home. What would you
do with all this land? Cash only, please. #3374290

Mentor-$27,900:
Oh, my aching
bones! I need a
skin peel! Maybe
some fresh make
up along with a
few new parts!
Just like humans,
this 2 bdrm home
in MOL is in need

of a little more than just a face lift. Can you whip it back into
shape? At this price, you bet you can! #3452506

Madison-$119,000:
Ahoy mates! This 4
bedroom, 2.5  bth
home could be just
what you & your crew
have been looking for.
Lrg living rm features
cozy gas frpl & slider
to a deck. Master suite
has its own bath.

Laundry is on 2nd floor. Lg, privacy fenced back yard, rich wood
floors, trim, cabinets, lots of trees. A little TLC here & a little
tweak there will go a long way. Sail on over today. #3455013

M a d i s o n -
$114,900: Bring
your posse to
help you capture
a deal on this 4
bedroom Colonial
on 1/2 acre in
Equestrian Vil-
lage. Family room

with fireplace. Nice floor plan. This home has full basement,
and concrete drive to a 2 car attached garage. Above ground
pool, deck, fenced yard, amenities go on and on. #3454894

30 Years of Proven Sales Ability  | email:abetterway@martinteamrealty.net   www.martinteam.net
HIGH IN SALES, NOT IN PRESSURE. 

1-855-428-9700 or 440-428-9700

Have a Very
Merry Christmas!
And a Safe and
Blessed New Year!

NEW/PENDING

Mentor-$70,000: Dr Fix-it her heart beat is weak but she can be
saved. Lrg 3 bdrm, 1.1 bth. Split level home with sunroom off
kitchen, finished lower level fmrm. Den/office area. Great buy!
#3457969

WE WILL NOT SELL YOU A HOUSE. WE WILL HELP YOU BUY A HOME.

REDUCED REDUCED

Painesville-$32,900: City living is the Life for Me! Quaint livrm
w/hrdwd flr & frpl,  EIK, 1st flr master bdrm w/2 add 1st flr
bdrms. Plus bonus 2nd flr rm c/b 4th bdrm.  Part bsmnt,
breezeway to garage. Nice backyard. # 3461217

NEW

REDUCED $24,900 REDUCED $29,900
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TThee Millerr Realtyy Co.
100 YEARS OF SUCCESS

JEFFERSON                   440-576-2811
VISIT US ON THE WEB AT WWW.MILLERREALTYCO.COM

OR NORTHEASTERNOHIOPROPERTY.COM
Ed Curie:
(Broker): 576-4507
Jim Reuschling:
(Broker): 669-2262

Robert Long:
(Broker): 855-1876
Clorice Dlugos:
812-2542

Linda Comp:
645-8024
Sheldon Bryner:
724-208-4896

Donna Tropp:
862-2886
Marjorie Bort:
576-2811

Tim Hunt:
563-5840
Jackie Stewart:
563-6656

Vickie Taylor:
858-5125

VACANT LAND

Jefferson, 3,300 Sq Ft , 4 bdrm traditional
custom built home sits on 12 Acres and fea-
tures Geothermal heat,  maple cabinets,trim
and floors. 3 1/2 baths, full Finnish Sauna,
Brazillian Walnut deck, stone Patio w/ fire pit,
3 car garage, full basement, much more!
$489,900 Call Ed 576-2811

Austinburg. 3 bedroom, shaded Corner lot,
wood stove.  Priced to sell Call Jim 669-
2262

Charming two story Brick home w, fireplace
and built in shelves, Modern bath, full fin-
shed basement 1 1/2  car detached
garage. Newly updated  $44,900 Call Bob
855-1876

2 Bedroom trailer in Andover Medows, all
appliances stay, storage shed for your
mower. $18,000.  $200 monthly lot rent.
Call Vickie 858-5125

Kingsville, 11 Acres on the Conneaut Creek, 200 foot road frontage, wooded $39,900 Call Ed 576-2811
Investors, 19.6 Acres vacant land, Saybrook Twp. $169,900 Call Bob 855-1876
Saybrook, 28+ acres, front Zoneed C-1 Commercial rear zoned Recreational.  Just imagine the possibilities.  Call Jackie 563-6656
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